Varied Service
Characteristics
Versatile IPv6 Solution
Complete Security
Mechanism
Carrier-Level High
Reliability
Full Layer-3 Functions

6
PWR-75-AC
Ordering Information
Item Description
S3900 series  power modules
Hot-swap AC Power for S3930/S3938F/S3954 (Max Power 75W, AC100~240V input)
S3900 Series Non-POE Power Modules
PWR-75-DC Hot-swap DC Power for S3930/S3938F/S3954 (Max Power 75W, DC-36V ~ -72V input)
Optical modules
10GE optical modules
SFP+TX
SFP+SX
SFP+LX-10
SFP+LX-20
SFP+LX-40
SFP+LX-80
SFP+LX-SM-1270-10
SFP+LX-SM-1330-10
SFP+LX-SM-1270-20
SFP+LX-SM-1330-20
SFP+LX-SM-1270-40
SFP+LX-SM-1330-40
10GE SFP+-to-RJ45 module
10GE SFP+ multi-mode (300m, 850nm, LC)
10GE SFP+ single-mode (10Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
10GE SFP+ single-mode (20Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)